Office holder, by Last Office Campaign (Type)
BOE
Aceves
Svonkin
Repenning, Heather; Ortiz, Graciela
Garcia, Monica
City Council
Lee, John
Rodriguez, Monica
Koretz, Paul
Cedillo, Gil
Buscaino, Joe
O'Farrell, Mitch
Bonin, Mike
Price, Curren
Ridley-Thomas, Sebastian; Otero
Ryu, David; Krekorian, Paul
Martinez, Nury
Huizar; Harris-Dawson; Blumenfield, Bob
Brietigam, George
Judge, Mike; McLean, Marsha
Wesson
Englander, Mitch
Ridley-Thomas, Mark
Torossian, Karo
Price, Joel
Allen, Cindy
County Supusr
Hahn, Janice
Governor
Villaraigosa
INSURANCE COMMISSIONER
Lara, Ricardo
Law Enforcement: Sheriff/AG/DA/Judge
Not-Gascon (Lacey)
Cop PAC
Not-Boudin
Not-Pamela Price
Loftus, Suzy; Schubert
Bailey, Steven
Becerra
Bianco, Chad
Coletta, Alfred
Barnes, Don
Morgan, Stephen; Berger, David; Cole, Emily;
Fuller, Ken; Powell; Montalban; Diamond
Feuer, Mike
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Kounalakis, Eleni
Hernandez, Ed
Monies: Treasurer, Comt, Assessor
Prang, Jeffrey
Galperin, Ron
Svonkin
Ma, Fiona
Chu, Carmen
PAC
'WORKING CALIFORNIANS, SPONSORED BY INTERNATIONAL
BROTHERHOOD OF ELECTRICAL WORKERS LOCAL UNION 18
CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY
CALIFORNIA LATINO PAC
CALIFORNIANS FOR JOBS AND A STRONG
AAVREP PAC; STATE AFFILIATED COPS PROP 34
COMMITTEE (SAC PAC)
SECRETARY OF STATE
Gonzalez, Lorena
Padilla
STATE ASSEMBLY
Rendon
Cooper, Jim; Rivas, Luz
0'Donnell; Nazarian; Muratsuchi, Al
Gonzalez, Lorena
Bloom, Richard
Burke, Autumn; Irwin, Jacqui; Gipson;
Santiago, Miguel; Friedman, Laura
Chen, Phillip
Daly, Tom; Rodriguez
Calderon, lan
Lackey
Low, Evan
Rubio, Blanca
Gray
Quirk-Silva, Sharon
Cervantes, Sabrina; Grayson, Tim
Dahle, Megan; Rubio, Sylvia; Petrie-Norris,
Cottie; Holden; Bianco, Chad
Bocanegra; Dababneh, Matt; Clark
Melendez, Melissa; Cooley, Ken
Rivas, Robert; Boerner, Tasha
Dahle, ; Salas, Ruby; Ramos, James; Carillo, Wendy
Gabriel, Jesse
Morrell, Mike; Reyes, Eloise; Medina, Jose;
Acosta, Dante; Frazier, Jim; Aguilar-Curry, Cecilia;
Wood, Jim; Garcia, Eduardo; Obernolte, Jay
Kamlager-Dove, Sidney
STATE SENATOR
Atkins, Toni
Archuleta, Bob
Durazo, Maria Elena
Stern
Portantino
Dodd, Bill
Caballero, Anna
Allen, Ben
Glazer; Umberg, Tom; Dahle, Brian; Wilk
Newman, Josh
Leyva, Connie
Rubio, Susan
Hueso, Ben
Bates, Pat; Roth, Richard; Nielsen, Jim
Hertzberg
Wieckowski; McGuire, Mike; Stone, Jeff; Hurtado
Bradford, Steven
Mendoza, Tony
Grand Total

AMOUNT
$9,700
$4,400
$1,800
$1,200
$1,100

$519,043
$167,072
$111,079
$57,646
$45,476
$37,400
$29,709
$28,154
$11,278
$5,000
$3,200
$2,400
$1,600
$1,500
$1,000
$900

$400
$17,500
$17,500
$250,000
$250,000
$1,000
$1,000
$899,600
$413,000
$160,000
$130,000
$105,000
$20,000
$14,600
$14,600
$5,000
$3,500
$2,000

$1,500
$1,400
$8,800
$7,800
$1,000
$10,900
$3,000
$2,900
$2,500
$2,000
$500
$227,500

$150,000
$50,000
$10,000
$7,500

$5,000
$23,100
$15,500
$7,600
$419,900
$48,200
$23,500
$18,200
$16,000
$13,500

$13,500
$13,400
$11,600
$11,200
$9,100
$8,800
$7,400
$6,900
$6,700
$6,200

$4,700
$4,400
$3,000
$3,000
$2,500
$2,000

$1,500
$1,000
$142,100
$30,100
$13,500
$9,400
$9,400
$8,800
$6,200
$6,200
$6,100
$4,700
$4,700
$4,600
$4,400
$3,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$400
$2,529,143

#Cnt'bs,
2017-20
6

(RN

RNORE W N RN e A e

Dl N NN R RN e e

WNM R e e e

R R RErNERFE NWONWRNNGOWBW & SB0w

-

N ENRENRENWRS AN WS DN WO

367



