Office holder, by Last Office Campaign (Type)	AMOUNT	#Cnt'bs, 2017-20
BOE	\$9,700	6
Aceves Syonkin	\$4,400 \$1,800	1 2
Repenning, Heather; Ortiz, Graciela	\$1,200	1
Garcia, Monica City Council	\$1,100 \$519,043	1 146
Lee, John	\$167,072	7
Rodriguez, Monica Koretz. Paul	\$111,079 \$57,646	39 17
Cedillo, Gil	\$45,476	11
Buscaino, Joe O'Farrell, Mitch	\$37,400 \$29,709	5 15
Bonin, Mike	\$28,154	9
Price, Curren Ridley-Thomas, Sebastian; Otero	\$11,278 \$5,000	9
Ryu, David; Krekorian, Paul	\$3,200	4
Martinez, Nury Huizar; Harris-Dawson; Blumenfield, Bob	\$2,400 \$1,600	3 2
Brietigam, George	\$1,500	1
Judge, Mike; McLean, Marsha Wesson	\$1,000 \$900	1 5
Englander, Mitch	\$800	3
Ridley-Thomas, Mark Torossian, Karo	\$800 \$700	1
Price, Joel	\$530	1
Allen, Cindy County Supvsr	\$400 \$17,500	1 6
Hahn, Janice	\$17,500	6
Governor Villaraigosa	\$250,000 \$250,000	1
INSURANCE COMMISSIONER	\$1,000	1
Lara, Ricardo Law Enforcement: Sheriff/AG/DA/Judge	\$1,000 \$899,600	1 27
Not-Gascon (Lacey)	\$413,000	1
Cop PAC Not-Boudin	\$160,000 \$130,000	4
Not-Pamela Price	\$105,000	2
Loftus, Suzy; Schubert Bailey, Steven	\$20,000 \$14,600	1 2
Becerra	\$14,600	3
Bianco, Chad Coletta, Alfred	\$5,000 \$3,500	1 2
Barnes, Don	\$2,000	1
Morgan, Stephen; Berger, David; Cole, Emily; Fuller, Ken; Powell; Montalban; Diamond	\$1,500	1
Feuer, Mike	\$1,400	1
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR Kounalakis, Eleni	\$8,800 \$7,800	2 1
Hernandez, Ed	\$1,000	1
Monies: Treasurer, Comt, Assessor Prang, Jeffrey	\$10,900 \$3.000	7 2
Galperin, Ron	\$2,900	2
Svonkin Ma, Fiona	\$2,500 \$2,000	1
Chu, Carmen	\$500	1
PAC WORKING CALIFORNIANS, SPONSORED BY INTERNATIONAL	\$227,500	6
BROTHERHOOD OF ELECTRICAL WORKERS LOCAL UNION 18	\$150,000	1
CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY CALIFORNIA LATINO PAC	\$50,000 \$10,000	1
CALIFORNIANS FOR JOBS AND A STRONG	\$7,500	1
AAVREP PAC; STATE AFFILIATED COPS PROP 34 COMMITTEE (SAC PAC)	\$5,000	1
SECRETARY OF STATE	\$23,100	5
Gonzalez, Lorena Padilla	\$15,500 \$7,600	2
STATE ASSEMBLY	\$419,900	109
Rendon Cooper, Jim; Rivas, Luz	\$48,200 \$23,500	3 5
O'Donnell; Nazarian; Muratsuchi, Al	\$18,200	4
Gonzalez, Lorena Bloom, Richard	\$16,000 \$13,500	4
Burke, Autumn; Irwin, Jacqui; Gipson;		
Santiago, Miguel; Friedman, Laura Chen, Phillip	\$13,500 \$13,400	3
Daly, Tom; Rodriguez	\$11,600	3
Calderon, lan Lackev	\$11,200 \$9,100	6
Low, Evan	\$8,800	2
Rubio, Blanca Gray	\$7,400 \$6,900	3 2
Quirk-Silva, Sharon	\$6,700	3
Cervantes, Sabrina; Grayson, Tim Dahle, Megan; Rubio, Sylvia; Petrie-Norris,	\$6,200	2
Cottie; Holden; Bianco, Chad	\$4,700	1
Bocanegra; Dababneh, Matt; Clark Melendez, Melissa; Cooley, Ken	\$4,400 \$3,000	1 2
Rivas, Robert; Boerner, Tasha	\$3,000	1
Dahle, ; Salas, Ruby; Ramos, James; Carillo, Wendy Gabriel, Jesse	\$2,500 \$2,000	1
Morrell, Mike; Reyes, Eloise; Medina, Jose;	\$2,000	-
Acosta, Dante; Frazier, Jim; Aguilar-Curry, Cecilia; Wood, Jim; Garcia, Eduardo; Obernolte, Jay	\$1,500	1
Kamlager-Dove, Sidney	\$1,000	1
STATE SENATOR Atkins, Toni	\$142,100 \$30,100	51 5
Archuleta, Bob	\$13,500 \$9,400	3
Durazo, Maria Elena Stern	\$9,400	2
Portantino	\$8,800	4
Dodd, Bill Caballero, Anna	\$6,200 \$6,200	3 2
Allen, Ben	\$6,100	4
Glazer; Umberg, Tom; Dahle, Brian; Wilk Newman, Josh	\$4,700 \$4,700	1
Leyva, Connie	\$4,600	2
Rubio, Susan Hueso, Ben	\$4,400 \$3,000	1 2
Bates, Pat; Roth, Richard; Nielsen, Jim	\$2,500	1
Hertzberg Wieckowski; McGuire, Mike; Stone, Jeff; Hurtado	\$2,000 \$1,500	2
	000ردب	1
Bradford, Steven	\$1,000	1
	\$1,000 \$400 \$2,529,143	1 2 367